CODCHIP1  [POs  [GARA [Num [TOT kM [kM*GIR[RUOTA |GIRI [SEX [Time |CcOGNOME NOME PCAT |CAT  [MEDIA/[NASCITA ~ [sOC  |NOME SQUADRA

2XNE4PY |1 6ORE 115 75354 74,835 0,519 44 M  5:57:57 GUARNIERI LEANDRO 1 TOPM [04:47 22/04/1963 |CZ221 [HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO
8SK8D7F 2 60RE 1 74,793 74220 0,573 43 M  5:57:23 LUSI DENIS 2 TOPM [04:49 22/01/1968 AQO35 OPOA PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
8TMWVNZ 3 6ORE 131 72,720 72,105 0,615 44 M  5:58:44 MASTRODICASA MARCELLO 3 TOPM [04:59 28/09/1967 EPSC6 US_ACLI- M.C. MANOPPELLO
4KHVBDE 4 6ORE 37 71,637 71,625 0,012 41 M  5:56:43 SEMERARO ANGELO 1 SM45 |04:59 08/04/1969 TA450 LA PALESTRA SEZ. GRUPPO MA
8SM8XcD 5 6ORE 25 70,123 69,510 0,613 42 |M  5:57:22 D'AVANZO NICOLANGELO 1 SM40 [05:08 19/03/1971 BA582 BISCEGLIE RUNNING

1GND8ZE 6 60RE 120 69,534 69,510 0,024 42 M  5:59:55 ARGENTIERO PIETRO 2 SVi45 |05:11 22/08/1965 BR138 TEAM FRANCAVILLA

[BSNSeNF 7 GORE 118 69,397 68,895 0,502 41 F 5:57:54 ZECCHINO TUTSA 1 TOPF |05:12 | 11/12/1967 1AZ446 MARATHON MASSAFRA
8SN3GIH 8 60RE 116 69,110 68,895 (0,215 41 M 5:58:53 CHIAPPERINO CRISTOFORO 2 SM40 [05:13 01/06/1970 BA025 AMATORI PUTIGNANO
3TNSFZG |9 6ORE 32 68884 68280 0,604 40 M  5:56:57 ZACCHEO VINCENZO 1 sM35 [05:14 12/01/1976 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO
3EMTAMW 81 |6ORE 101 47,433 47,385 0,048 26 F 5:59:14 DIRIENZO ANGELA 4 SF40  [07:35 16/09/1971 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
1YM4H6F 126 60RE 40 26,355 26,355 14 F 2:49:34 MARZOLI RITA MARIA 5 SF40  [06:26 1 21/10/1971 BR138 TEAM FRANCAVILLA

4FN6VBB 10 | 6ORE 149 68,283 68280 0,008 40 M  5:59:59 SAMUELE FABRIZIO 3 SM40 [05:16 25/01/1971 PE039 G.P. ANGOLANO

85K34KC 11 6ORE 74 65163 65070 0,093 37 M  5:58:59 MANGIONE GIUSEPPE 1 SM50 [05:31 16/11/1961 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

9RN3M57 13 6ORE 111 63,544 62,955 0,589 38 M  5:57:01 DARESTA GIUSEPPE 2 SM50 [05:40 12/11/1962 BA700 NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
2RKC255 |75 6ORE 17 47,877 47,865 0,012 29 F 5:59:35 LATTARULO MARIANNA 4 SF45  |07:31 | 09/01/1968 BAO11 ATL.CASTELLANA

8GHNSWY 86 | 6ORE 77 46,029 46,020 0,009 26 F 5:59:27 TARANTINO ANNA 5 SF45  [07:49 28/01/1967 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

4AK19KX 89 | 6ORE 73 44,655 44,655 26 F 5:55:28 MOCCIA MARIA 6 SF45  [07:58 19/11/1969 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
[PRVMRKGS 121 GORE 135 30,315 30,315 16 F 4:34:03 DELFINE PATRIZIA 7 SFAS [00:02 02/11/1968 BAOZ5 AMATORIPUTIGNANO
2AWCOHM |15 6ORE 61 62,953 62,340 0,613 37/ M 5:56:55 PISA FIORAVANTE 1 SM55 [05:44 23/08/1957 EPSQ2 ASC- AENEAS RUN LAB LAKERS
IMMZzD3E |16 6ORE 11 62,535 62,340 0,195 37 M  5:57:01 LUDOVICO GIUSEPPE 3 SM50 |05:44 22/12/1963 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
2ANHFAK |17  6ORE 103 62,502 62,340 0,162 37 |M  5:59:11 LORUSSO FILIPPO 2 sM35 [05:46 30/11/1977 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
1YN4TTN (129 6O0RE 22 24,375 24,375 13 F 3:56:43 CORAZZA NADIA 4 SF50  [09:43 01/02/1960 VC004 ATL.VERCELLI78

2FN9FKF 18 6ORE 114 61,953 61,725 (0,228 36 F 5:58:45 SCORZA LOREDANA 2 TOPF |05:49 09/07/1965 CZ221 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO
4RMKYCB 20 6ORE 112 61,699 61,110 0,589 35 M  5:57:15 ZINGARO GIOVANNI 3 sM35 [05:51 01/02/1975 BA507 MARATONETI ANDRIESI
8TKGH9A 21  6ORE 133 61,683 61,110 0,573 35 M  5:57:45 AGUILAR EDUARDO ENRIQUE |3 SM45 [05:51 24/08/1969 EPSL1 UISP - FARNESE VINI D'ANGELO &
1IRKS7HK |22 6ORE 147 59,748 59,745 0,003 35 |M  5:59:56 LAERA COSIMO 2 SM55 [06:01 20/09/1957 BA025 AMATORI PUTIGNANO
4RH32G6 25 | 6ORE 23 58378 57,765 0,613 34 M  5:56:37 MIGNOGNA GIUSEPPE 1 SM60 [06:10 28/01/1951 (CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
8YHK78S 125 6ORE 134 26,355 26,355 14 ‘M 2:11:24 BARONE ANTONIO 4 SM  [04:59 18/05/1980 RM15 RETI RUNNERS

3SNAZS6 31  6ORE 28 57,613 57,150 0,463 33 |M  5:57:52 FINA MARIO 3 SM55 [06:16 04/12/1959 BAOO5 AMATORI ATL.ACQUAVIVA
8SKS90X 32 60RE 98 56975 56,400 0,575 34 F 5:57:07 MORAMARCO MARIA GIROLAMA |3 TOPF |06:20 03/05/1966 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
3DHZN4V |36 6ORE 13 55436 551170 0,266 32 F 5:58:28 PEPI PAOLA 1 SFA5 [06:30 02/08/1966 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
[fINF835 42 GORE 5 54,676 54,555 0,121 31 ™M 557.10 DENORA NICOLA 7 SM35 |06:33  30/06/1076 BAOJ3 ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
1GNDAH1 |50  6ORE 20 53,779 53,190 0,589 31 M 5:57:05 SPINELLI VITO 5 SM35 [06:43 06/10/1979 BAO11 |ATL.CASTELLANA

8ZMNTRR 102 60ORE 71 42,195 42,195 22 M 4:31:43 LANOTTE RUGGIERO 6 SM35 [06:26 30/12/1977 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

6EMT6F4 |37 60ORE 66 55161 54,555 0,606 31 F 5:56:30 DILEO MARIA ROSARIA 1 SF50 [06:32 20/06/1964 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
4KMSWHS 38 | 6ORE 124 55159 54,555 0,604 31 M  5:56:17 BAKMAZ BORIS 1 SM70 [06:32 08/03/1944 PA018 AMATORIPALERMO

2FHG9VB |39 6ORE 96 55,057 54,555 0,502 31 |M 5:56:57 CARUSO FRANCESCO 1 SM65 [06:33 | 07/08/1949 Pz053 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA
4RVGAT9 12 6ORE 145 65131 65070 0,061 37 M  5:59:41 PETRARCA RAFFAELE 4 SM40 |05:32 10/09/1974 CE033 ARCA ATL.AVERSA A.AVERSANO
9XKVGFV 14 6ORE 26 63,036 62,955 0,081 38 M  5:59:41 MARTORANO RAFFAELE 5 SM40 [05:43 | 05/09/1971 Pz528 ATL.AMATORI LAURIA
IWHEB52 |23 |6ORE 8 59,518 59,130 0,388 (34 M  5:57:47 IANNITTI JULIUS AUGUSTUS  [6 SM40 [06:03 | 03/08/1970 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
2RH8SG6 |30 | 6ORE 123 57,733 57,150 0,583 33 |M  5:57:34 MAGGIO PIETRO 7 SM40 |06:15 | 14/06/1970 BR138 TEAM FRANCAVILLA

8YMKSV3 34  6ORE 69 56051 55785 0,266 33 M  5:58:31 CALABRESE MICHELE 8 SM40 |06:26 |12/08/1973 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA

1GYCRTB 45 6ORE 84 54,464 54,420 0,044 33 M  5:59:53 SPECCHIA ANTONIO 9 SM40 |06:37 23/02/1971 LE349 ATL.AMATORI CORIGLIANO
8YKH7GM 55 60RE 6 52,095 52,095 27 ‘M 4:44:21 FRANCULLI ANDREA 10 |sM40 [05:27 14/06/1971 EPS1B UISP - ATLETICA TUSCULUM
2AHZBXH |65 6ORE 27 49,857 49,845 0,012 30 M  5:59:36 SCOMMEGNA RUGGIERO 11 [sm40 [07:13 18/11/1970 BAS544 |ATL.DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
4KMS7EV 77 | 6ORE 19 47,839 47,250 05589 28 M  5:57:01 RINALDI LORENZO 12 |sm40 [07:33 18/04/1970 BAO11 ATL.CASTELLANA
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46,155
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43,311
42,195
32,295
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26,355
55,026
54,755
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58,338
57,787
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54,307
54,034
50,483
48,956
48,135
44,175
44,175
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42,402
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0,615
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0,021
0,207

0,011

0,266
0,367
0,335

0,601
0,121
0,162
0,502
0,081
0,022
0,020

27
24
26
23
23
26
22
17
17
14
33
33
32
34
34
34
33
32
30
31
28
25
23
23
28
22
22
22
21
18
18
17
16
12

32
29
31
36
34
32
31
33
30
27
27
27

IIT T LTI TEEELELEZTEETEEETELTETLLELLZETEIEEIEEELEELEELELERREERE LR

5:55:27
4:52:51
5:59:27
3:53:55
4:34:00
5:57:24
4:20:33
4:17:28
3:05:18
3:07:44
5:57:11
5:58:11
5:56:57
5:58:46
5:56:52
5:57:21
5:56:46
5:57:32
5:58:59
5:59:22
5:58:02
4:10:29
4:31:45
4:34:00
5:59:55
3:46:48
4:06:35
4:20:33
3:59:15
2:47:14
3:19:30
3:22:05
3:46:14
5:52:51
1:37:16
5:58:28
5:57:48
5:58:14
5:59:20
5:59:39
5:56:31
5:58:48
5:59:21
5:57:18
5:46:46
5:59:45
5:59:45

CICCIMARRA
GRANATA
GRANIERO
CEGLIA
CORNACCHIA
BAGLIVO
MONTEFRANCESCO
MANOSPERTI
CERUZZI
SAPIO
DIBENEDETTO
DE FRANCESCO
PAPPAGALLO
GIOIA
NOCENTE
RICCUCCI
BELNOME
FERRO
MARTINO
D'ARCANGELO
FINIZIO
VERDE
LAPORTA
FRANCIA
FALEO

DE FEO

NETTI
BARNABA
RIZZI

GENTILE
MOLFETTA
PIETRAPERTOSA
ESPOSITO
CHIAPPARINO
CERVELLINO
TODARO
PORCELLI
POLIGNANO
COLELLA
DEBENEDICTIS
CRUDO
TAMBURRANO
MAGNOLIA
DE CARLO
MACCHIA
LIOY
CARRETTA

TOMMASO
GIUSEPPE
RUGGIERO
LUCA
MARCANTONIO
DOMENICO
COSIMO
GIROLAMO
GERARDO
PIETRO
BARTOLOMEO
VITO
GIOVANNI
ISIDORO
COSIMO
ANTONIO
MICHELE
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
MICHELE
ALDO

PAOLO
RUGGIERO
PASQUALE
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
ANDREA
ARCANGELO
GERMANO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
RAFFAELE
MICHELE

VITO CATALDO
NICOLA
MARIANNA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
SALVATORE
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE GIACOMO
ADRIANO SALVATOR
IVANO

VITO

13 SM40
14 SM40
15 SM40
16 SM40
17 SM40
18 SM40
19 SM40
20 SM40
21 SM40
22 SM40
1 SM

2 SM60
2 SM

4 SM45
5 SM45
6 SM45
7 SM45
8 SM45
9 SM45
10 SM45
11 SM45
12 SM45
13 SM45
14 SM45
15 SM45
16 SM45
17 SM45
18 SM45
19 SM45
20 SM45
21 SM45
22 SM45
23 SM45
24 SM45
25 SM45
2 SM65
3 SM60
1 SF40
4 SM50
5 SM50
6 SM50
7 SM50
8 SM50
9 SM50
10 SM50
11 SM50
12 SM50

07:37
06:21
07:49
05:18
06:12
08:15
06:10
07:58
05:44
07:07
06:34
06:35
06:38
06:04
06:11
06:11
06:15
06:39
06:39
07:07
07:22
05:12
06:09
06:12
08:20
05:23
05:51
06:10
05:57
04:53
05:49
06:15
07:28
17:57
38:09
06:40
06:53
06:55
05:49
06:14
06:28
06:35
06:36
06:48
06:39
07:30
07:30

12/01/1971
15/02/1970
14/11/1971
01/10/1971
02/04/1971
21/08/1973
18/04/1970
10/12/1970
12/05/1971
20/07/1970
09/10/1984
31/10/1953
28/08/1986
03/08/1967
24/02/1969
04/07/1969
11/08/1968
06/05/1966
23/06/1967
19/10/1969
25/06/1968
21/06/1967
25/12/1965
11/09/1965
22/07/1966
05/11/1968
22/07/1966
22/02/1969
19/11/1967
08/08/1967
26/04/1968
02/01/1965
24/01/1966
28/08/1968
18/05/1968
06/04/1945
01/09/1954
07/07/1970
11/06/1962
04/08/1963
04/12/1963
30/09/1961
27/06/1963
08/11/1961
15/04/1962
04/03/1962
10/07/1964

PZ113

BA546
BA592
BN100
BA703
BA020
LE305

BA592
PZ558

PZ112

BA592
BR109
BA020
BR138
BR138
BA592
BAS555
CT689
FG273
TA450
EPSX7

CEO33
BA592
BA703
BA592
BA507
EPSVO
LE601

TA423
BA700
BA507
PZ558

TA423
BA546
EPSX7

TA432
BA719
BA025
TA423
BA710
CT689
TA423
BA025
LE601

LE601

EPSX7

EPSX7

ATL.CORREREPOLLINO

POD. VALLE D'ITRIA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

AMATORI LECCE

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

GENZANO ON THE ROAD
ATL.PALAZZO

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

TOP RUNNING BRINDISI

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TEAM FRANCAVILLA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

ATL.SICILIA

POD. LUCERA

LA PALESTRA SEZ. GRUPPO MA
MSP ITALIA -ESSEDISPORT VENOSA
ARCA ATL.AVERSA A.AVERSANO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

MARATONETI ANDRIESI

FISO - PALESTRA IN FITNESS
ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI
CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
MARATONETI ANDRIESI

GENZANO ON THE ROAD

CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
POD. VALLE D'ITRIA

MSP ITALIA -ESSEDISPORT VENOSA
S.ATL.S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

AMATORI PUTIGNANO

CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
ATL.SICILIA

CLUB RUNNER 87 VALENTE ARREDI
AMATORI PUTIGNANO

ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI
ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI
MSP ITALIA -ESSEDISPORT VENOSA
MSP ITALIA -ESSEDISPORT VENOSA



8KHX7FW 92 6 ORE 105 44,175 44,175 23 M 4:17:20 PERRUCCI NICOLA GIOVANNI 13 SM50 05:50 |08/12/1963 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
1KNTNCH 107 6O0ORE 78 42,195 42,195 22 M 5:29:56 NAPOLETANO TEODORO 14 SM50 07:49 |19/06/1964 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
2XNEWGN 113 60RE 110 36,255 36,255 19 M 4:57:07 |BITETTO COSIMO DAMIANO 15 SM50 08:12 |26/09/1964 BA700 NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
3DHODOT 116 60RE 136 32,295 32,295 17 M 4:24:48 DI CIOMMO DONATO 16 SM50 08:12 |06/10/1963 EPSQ3  UISP - HERMES LAVELLO
2NH8EFH 124 60RE 108 28,335 28,335 15 M 3:21:03 PORCELLI VITO 17 SM50 07:06 |16/06/1962 BA529 TRANI MARATHON

4KKS622 56 6 ORE 39 51,782 51,210 0,572 (30 |F 5:57:25 URBINELLO ANTONELLA 2 SF40 06:59 |26/07/1974 TAA450 LA PALESTRA SEZ. GRUPPO MA
1MNOXHE 57 6 ORE 38 51,782 51,210 0,572 30 |M 5:57:25 RAGUSO RAFFAELE 3 SM 06:59 02/09/1982 TA450 LA PALESTRA SEZ. GRUPPO MA
2NKXARR 58 6 ORE 4 51,178 50,595 0,583 29 |F 5:56:52 PIZZINI MARIA STELLA 1 SF55 | 07:03 |21/02/1955 VR802 MOMBOCAR

2RH835N 33 6 ORE 94 56,287 55,785 0,502 33 |M 5:57:18 CANUTI ANTONIO 4 SM55 06:24 |24/08/1956 LE305 AMATORI LECCE

4KNSzZVC 60 6 ORE 21 51,043 50,460 0,583 31 M 5:57:03 GIULIANO GIOVANNI 5 SM55 07:05 |11/04/1959 VCO004 ATL.VERCELLI 78

4WKEVCF 71 6 ORE 81 48,636 48,615 0,021 28 M 5:59:42 GALLO ALDO 6 SM55 07:24 |12/04/1958 EPSW2 OPES - MARATHON CLUB ARIANO I.
1WNA2ED 96 6 ORE 117 44,048 44,040 0,008 25 M 5:59:52 LATERZA ANTONIO 7 SM55 08:10 |04/08/1955 BA025 AMATORIPUTIGNANO
2FNM3zZW 103 60RE 29 42,195 42,195 22 M 4:22:30 'TROILO ANGELO 8 SM55 06:13 |26/06/1959 BA029 A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
1IMNPTSA 105 6O0ORE 87 42,195 42,195 22 M 4:23:44 CLAPS VINCENZO 9 SM55 06:15 |21/06/1959 PZ053 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA
8GKNOFD 123 60RE 125 28,335 28,335 15 M 3:12:05 MASTRODONATO LUCIANO 10 SM55 06:47 |18/03/1955 PZ558 GENZANO ON THE ROAD
8TY192C 61 6 ORE 3 50,714 50,460 0,254 31 |F 5:58:34 VOZZA MARIA 2 SF45 | 07:06 |19/07/1969 EPSY5 OPES-POWER CASAGIOVE
4WMZO7W 62 6 ORE 52 50,483 50,460 0,023 31 F 5:59:22 BRITTANNICO ELVIRA 1 SF35 07:07 |18/07/1975 TA402 PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
4FKMWOX 64 6 ORE 64 49,930 49,845 0,085 (30 |F 5:59:04 DALBA ROBERTA 1 SF 07:12 14/06/1980 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
8GMYBFK 59 6 ORE 24 51,178 50,595 0,583 29 |M 5:56:40 SALVATORE ANTONIO 4 SM60 07:03 |24/08/1954 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
1RK58GK 76 6 ORE 102 47,845 47,250 (0,595 28 M 5:57:46 GIORDANO NICOLA 5 SM60 07:34 |04/03/1951 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
3EMBCPZ 82 6 ORE 86 47,250 46,635 0,615 27 M 5:55:28 ROMANIELLO DOMENICO 6 SM60 07:37 |03/11/1950 PZ053 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA
4MmmsDC8 90 6 ORE 16 44,182 44,175 (0,007 23 M 5:36:46 PONZIO GUIDO VINCENZO 7 SM60 07:37 |22/11/1953 CB721 ATL.MOLISE AMATORI
4AKYOPX 104 6O0RE 92 42,195 42,195 22 M 4:20:34 |GRECO VINCENZO 8 SM60 06:11 |08/10/1954 LE305 AMATORI LECCE

8ZHNRB4 106 6O0RE 142 42,195 42,195 22 M 4:34:56 MALACARI GIOVAMBATTISTA 9 SM60 06:31 |02/01/1950 RMO3 VILLA DE SANCTIS

2AH9GS8N 111 6O0ORE 83 41,564 41,310 0,254 25 M 5:58:15 CARLONE MICHELE 10 SM60 08:40 |03/06/1953 EPSQ3 UISP - HERMES LAVELLO
1GNDW6N 127 |6 ORE 50 26,355 26,355 14 M 4:52:51 FERRANTE VITO 11 SM60 11:07 |24/06/1950 BAS546 POD. VALLE D'ITRIA

1WNA668 131 6O0ORE 141 14,475 14,475 8 M 1:56:26 NOZZA DONATO 12 SM60 08:03 |11/10/1954 PZ112 ATL.PALAZZO

3DMPK59 132 60RE 34 12,495 12,495 7 M 5:00:38 POLIDORO POMPEO 13 SM60 24:04 |12/11/1952 EPSX7 'MSP ITALIA -ESSEDISPORT VENOSA
1YM4GMA 66 6 ORE 68 49,246 49,230 0,016 29 F 5:59:51 GARGANO ANGELA 2 SF50 07:19 |10/09/1961 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
4ANYMMR 67 6 ORE 48 49,242 49,230 0,012 29 |F 5:59:56 FRANCULLI IRENE 2 SF 07:19 14/06/1980 PZ112 ATL.PALAZZO

1KNT573 68 6 ORE 122 49,198 48,615 0,583 28 F 5:56:30 TRISOLINO ADDOLORATA 2 SF35 07:20 |03/05/1975 BR138 TEAM FRANCAVILLA

4FKFZZV 120 6O0RE 82 30,315 30,315 16 M 5:19:13 RUSSO FELICE 4 SM65 10:32 |28/05/1945 EPSQ3 UISP - HERMES LAVELLO
2RMC1IMR 69 6 ORE 44 49,198 48,615 0,583 28 F 5:56:30 SALICANDRO MARGHERITA 3 SF45 07:20 |30/05/1967 BR138 TEAM FRANCAVILLA

4RK3AG2 78 6 ORE 18 47,585 47,250 0,335 (28 |F 5:58:24 PICCIARELLI CARMELA ANNA MAR 3 SF40 | 07:35 |17/06/1970 BAO11l ATL.CASTELLANA

3SNAKZB 79 6 ORE 99 47,433 47,385 0,048 26 F 5:59:14 MORAMARCO RAFFAELLA 3 SF 07:35 10/12/1982 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
4RKKATG 80 6 ORE 97 47,433 47,385 0,048 26 |F 5:59:13 DILEO PALMA 3 SF35 07:35 |07/03/1975 BA703 HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
DY17NB7 84 6 ORE 67 46,656 46,635 0,021 27 F 5:59:42 DISTASIO RAFFAELLA 2 SF55 | 07:43 |18/08/1959 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
2FMN9TW 88 6 ORE 91 45,250 44,655 (0,595 26 M 5:55:42 CARIGNANI VITO 2 SM70 07:58 |06/06/1943 LE305 AMATORI LECCE

2NMRMM7 97 6 ORE 107 43,467 43,290 0,177 26 F 5:58:50 CALEFATO TERESA 3 SF50 08:17 |03/09/1962 BA529 TRANI MARATHON

HT2Kww1 100 |60ORE 76 42,810 42,195 0,615 22 M 4:48:23 RIZZITELLI MICHELE 3 SM65 06:50 |18/06/1946 BA592 BARLETTA SPORTIVA
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